CORE DESIGN

GOLD TEAL TEEL PURPLE BLUE
s

GOVER STOCK

GOVER STOCK PREPARATION

LANE CONDITIONS

HOOK POTENTIAL"
(1-19)

LENGTH
(1-10)

TYPICAL BACK-END REACTION
(1-10)

CENTER HEAVY
COVER HEAVY
(1-10)

TRACK FLARE
POTENTIAL
(1-10)

PIN-IN:

PIN-OUT:

HR HR
Polished 320 Grit | 400 Sand
- Single Buft
Medium - Oily | Oily Lanes, |Medium - Gily
Lanes Tight 1
Back Ends

14.5

4.5

10.0

3.5

5.7

60-101535
12-16 lbs.

60-101536
12-16 lhs.

BALL REACTION '

14.0

3.0

2.8

5.1

60-101276
12-16 Ibs.

60-101285
12-16 Ibs.

HR = HIGHLY RESPONSIVE

320 Grit

Tight Lanes,
oily

Back Ends

runswick’s Rhino® Pro delivers more
hook, more reaction and more brute force
than ever. And the Pro’s five fearsome designs
guarantee pin-pounding performance on
any lane condition. So unleash your game
with the urethane power of the Rhino Pro.

From Brunswick.

(

O

- §0-101275
412-_176_ Ihs.

60-101283
1216 Ibs.

*The hook illustrations are intended for comparison

purposes only. Actual trajectories depend upon lane
conditions, bowler’s release, etc. The hook potential
rating describes the relative reaction characteristics
of the Rhino Pro series of balls and represents the
maximum hook potential of each ball. It takes into
account cover stock preparation, cover stock formulation,
track flare potential and moment of inertia. Hook
potential is not a sanctioned metric, and is intended
for comparison purposes only.
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